UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 1305810121 Fee: \$64.00 Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 02/27/2013 03:47 PM Pg: 1 of 3

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDING DATA

PECORDING COVER SHEET

ARVEST MORTGAGE COMPANY

106 PARKWOOD, SUITE A LOWELL, AR 72745

edyalkov '93/12

Borrower(s): Ivo Nedyalkov Date of Document: 11/03/12 Loan Number: 0009106304

SPSNNSCYTW

1305810121 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE / DEED OF TRUST

Return to:

ASGNMERS Updated 4-19-2012

Return to: ARVEST MORTGAG P. O. Box 399 Lowell, Arkansas 72		-	Lender L	MEI)00510-0009106304-6 RS Phone: 1-888-679-6 er: 0009106304	377
For value received	I, ARVEST MORTGA	ACE COM	DANV D O Dov 20	0 0	ND 70745	
				=		, its
					Registration Systems, I	
					ht, title and interest in ar	nd to
a certain mortgage	exacuted by IVO NE	DYALKOV	', A MARRIED PER	SON		
to ARVEST MORT	GAGE COMPAINY					
And bearing the da	te of 11/3/2012	and red	corded on the \\/\	2/12	in the office of the Rec	arda
of COOK	(0/10		,orde
or oook		County,	State of IL		in Book	
	at Page	0	(Document r	umber: \2	31806519)	
		•	C			
Signed this date 11/9	9/2012		0/	AR	VEST MORTGAGE COMP	ANY
			45.			
Attest: Game	re Wiln		Ву:	Ja	the	
JANAE WILSON	l .		GA	l HALE, Sr. Vi	ce President	
•		ACKNOW	LEDGEMENT	1		
State of AR)		•	S	
County of BENTON) SS)				
Bearing this date 11/9/2 GAI HALE, Sr. Vice Pres		Notary Public and	in and for said County a	nd State, pers	onally appealed.	6
known to be the identica	persons who attested an	d subscribed	the name of the maker	thereof in the t	oregoing instrumer cas its	C
Sr. Vice President	and attestor, acknowledge	owledged to r	me that he/she executed	, and attested	the same on behalf of the	
	s and purposes therein set					
IN TESTIMONY HEREO	PF, I have set my hand and	d official seal	bearing this date: 1	1/9/2012		
	CALI SHARP BENTON COUNTY NOTARY PUBLIC - ARKAN My Commission Expires May Commission No. 123823	16, 2021		aw {	Way	
My Commission Feet	- F/4C/0004		Not	ary Public C	ALI SHARP	
My Commission Expires:						
Prepared by: JANAE WI	LOUN		Arvest Mortg	age Company	P. O. Box 399 Lowell, AR 7	2745

1305810121 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

UNIT 1481-304 IN BRENTWOOD OF PALATINE CONDOMINIUM, CREATED PURSUANT TO THAT CERTAIN DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP FOR BRENTWOOD OF PALATINE CONDOMINIUM, OF PART OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON AUGUST 13, 2004 AS DOCUMENT NO. 0422634016 ("DECLARATION"), AND AS DELINEATED ON EXHIBIT C TO THE DECLARATION, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR JNGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY DECLARATION AND GRANT OF EASEMENT DATED DECEMBER 14, 1972, RECORDED IN COOK COUNTY, ILL NOIS ON DECEMBER 21, 1972, AS DOCUMENT NO. LR .16/.6783.

CKA: 1481 N. WINSLOWE DRIVE, UNIT# 304, PALATINE IL 60074
PIN# 02-12-100-128-1180